Foothill vs Cal

3/26/2009

400m Relay
1600m

110m Hurdles

400m
100m
800m

300m Hurdles

200m
3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

1st

CAL

M. Yankowski/FHS
D. Coleman/CAL
A. Malesky/CAL
M. Hern/CAL

M. Yankowski/FHS
D. Coleman/CAL
N. Hinke/FHS

E. Anderson/CAL
FHS A

T. Tsang/CAL

T. Tsang/CAL

A. Rawls/CAL

A. Rodriguez/FHS
T. Hoxie/FHS

T. Hoxie/FHS

Add'l Results

J. Heppner
O. Gonzales
Ty. Stetson
J. Beard

J. Kuo

S. Miller

P. Zimmer
B. Faggiano

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

44.44
4:39.58
16.88
52.02
11.19
2:03.06
43.46
23.09
10:33.04
3:35.56
20-9.25
43-8
5-10
11-6
45-3
125-0

5:02.75
5:03.03
5:07.79
5:12.90
5:14.89
5:24.33
5:28.68
5:38.63

5FHS A

5 C. Tan/CAL

5 M. Young/FHS
5 S. Vanderbilt/FHS
5 N. Hinke/FHS
5 C. Tan/CAL

5 D. Siu/CAL

5 N. Zwang/CAL
5 S. Patel/CAL
5 CAL

5 M. Young/FHS
5 A. Rawls/CAL
5 T. Tsang/CAL
5 E. Jenke/CAL
5 Ju. Bolen/FHS
5 Ju. Bolen/FHS

Time/Mark Pts 3rd

44.65
4:46.19
17.20
52.63
11.41
2:07.11
44.68
23.19
10:34.18
3:39.11
20-7.25
41-4.25
J 5-8

J 10-6
43-0
116-6

0 FHS B

3 S. Patel/CAL

3 J. Jeung/FHS

3 A. DeJesus/FHS
3 N. Zevarg/CAL
3 C. Chow/CAL

3 S. Baik/FHS

3 A. Mulesky/CAL
3 C. Tan/CAL

0 FHS B

3 R. Fong/CAL

5 M. Young/FHS
3 A. Baily/FHS

3 J. Utley/CAL

3 T. Tedesco/CAL
3 B. Winter/CAL

Time/Mark Pts FHS CAL

47.90
4:55.61
17.42
54.38
11.66
2:08.58
47.46
23.28
11:01.82
3:59.47
19-10.5
39-2

J 5-8
J10-6
38-1
113-3
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110m Hurdles

400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles

200m

B. Louie
M. Fung
N. Uhm
N. Barman

S. Baik

I. Arriaga
A. Haire

Ju. Bolen
N. Boyd
B. Taylor
S. Joda
R. Davis
J. Won
A. Haire

J. Kuo

J. Heppner
S. Miller
M. Fung

I. Arriaga

N. Boyd
S. Joda
B. Taylor
R. Davis
S. Miller
A. Haire
J. Won
J. Beard

5:44.76
5:49.70
6:16.41
6:19.16

17.67

1:01.30
1:01.43

11.87
11.93
12.11
12.34
12.67
12.60
12.83

2:17.41
2:22.12
2:22.97
2:35.53

48.37

24.38
25.25
25.36
25.75
25.92
26.39
26.48
26.82



3200m O. Gonzales 11:07.55

P. Zimmer 12:18.45
Long Jump A.. Bailey 18-0.75
Triple Jump
High Jump L. Hong 5-2

J. Cho 5-2

C. Saucier 4-8

M. Yankowski NH
Shot Put P. Dewitt 33-6

D. Bailey 31-9

R. Davis 31-11
Discus D. Bailey 101-1

P. Dewitt 75-9
Pole Vault A. Haire 10-0

W. Yen NH

E. Sun NH

K. Takenaka NH

M. Fung NH



